
STATE�HOUSE�GIFT�SHOP�

ORDER�FORM
Fill in the quantities and totals below for the South Carolina State House souvenirs you wish to 
purchase. Please return this form with ONE check or credit card number TWO WEEKS prior to your 
scheduled tour. You can return this form by email to dpaul@scprt.com or by mail to 1205 Pendleton 
Street, Columbia, SC 29201.

This form is available for download at SouthCarolinaStateHouse.com. Your purchase will be available 
for pickup at the end of your tour. If you have any questions, please call 803.734.0865. 

Name of School:

Tour Date and Time(s): 

Contact Name:

Contact Number:

PACKAGE PRICE

GRAND TOTAL

TOTAL#ITEMS

1

2

3

4

5

$1.00

$2.75

$3.75

$4.75

$10.00

State House Postcard and Pencil

State House Postcard, Pencil and State Flag

State House Postcard, Pencil, Ruler and State Flag

State House Postcard, Pencil, Ruler and Amethyst Rock

State House Postcard, Pencil, Ruler, State Flag, Amethyst Rock and State Coin

SouthCarolinaStateHouse.com

Note: Each package price includes sales tax.


	Text2: 
	Text3: 
	Text4: 
	Text5: 
	Text6: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 

	Text7: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 

	Text8: 


