## STATE HOUSE GIFT SHOP ORDER FORM

Fill in the quantities and totals below for the South Carolina State House souvenirs you wish to purchase. Please return this form with ONE check or credit card number TWO WEEKS prior to your scheduled tour. You can return this form by email to dpaul@scprt.com or by mail to 1205 Pendleton Street, Columbia, SC 29201.

This form is available for download at **SouthCarolinaStateHouse.com**. Your purchase will be available for pickup at the end of your tour. If you have any questions, please call 803.734.0865.

Name of School:	
Tour Date and Time(s):	
* *	
Contact Name:	
Contact Number:	

PACKAGE	ITEMS	PRICE	#	TOTAL
1	State House Postcard and Pencil	\$1.00		
2	State House Postcard, Pencil and State Flag	\$2.75		
3	State House Postcard, Pencil, Ruler and State Flag	\$3.75		
4	State House Postcard, Pencil, Ruler and Amethyst Rock	\$4.75		
5	State House Postcard, Pencil, Ruler, State Flag, Amethyst Rock and State Coin	\$10.00		
GRAND TOTAL				

Note: Each package price includes sales tax.



